XFP 10G Bi-Di Transceiver
SOXPB-2399-20
Copyright © Shenzhen Sinovo Telecom Co.,Ltd
Email:sales@sinovocorp.com www.sinovocorp.com Page 1 of 10
Features：
 Support 10GBASE-LR/10GBASE-LW/10G Fiber Channel application
 XFP MSA Rev 4.5 compliant
 Multi rate of up to 11.3Gbps

Mechanical Diagram
Figure 5, Mechanical Diagram
Order Information
Table 6-Order Information
Part No. Bit Rate
(Gbps)
Laser
TX(nm)
Laser
RX(nm)
Fiber
Type Distance Connector
SOXPB-2399-20 10.3125 1270 1330 SMF 10-20KM
Simplex
LC
Receptacle
SOXPB-3299-20 10.3125 1330 1270 SMF 10-20KM
Simplex
LC
Receptacle
SOXPB-2399-40 10.3125 1270 1330 SMF 20-40KM
Simplex
LC
Receptacle
SOXPB-3299-40 10.3125 1330 1270 SMF 20-40KM
Simplex
LC
Receptacle
XFP 10G Bi-Di Transceiver